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

Half baths: 1.0

Lot Size: 8,000

Garages: 2

List date: 10/11/18

Updated: Jan 28, 2019 2:33 AM

List Price: $460,000

Orig list price: $480,000

Taxes: $4,808

School District: Renton

Features

Appliances Included:
Dishwasher, Dryer, Range/
Oven, Refrigerator, Washer

Basement: Daylight

Building Condition: Average

Building Information: Built
On Lot

Energy Source: Electric,
Natural Gas

Exterior: Brick, Wood

Floor Covering: Laminate,
Wall to Wall Carpet

Foundation: Poured Concrete

Heating Cooling Type:
Forced Air

Lot Details: Corner Lot,
Paved Street

Occupant Name: Vacant

Occupant Type: Vacant

Parking Type: Garage-
Attached

Possession: Closing

Potential Terms: Cash Out,
Conventional, FHA

Roof: Composition

Sewer Type: Sewer
Connected

Site Features: Deck, Fenced-
Fully

SqFt Source: Realist

Topography: Level, Partial
Slope

Water: Public

Water Heater Location:
Garage

Water Heater Type: gas

Remarks

Partial updated 4BD/2.5BA Split Entry home on corner lot, 2 car garage and shop area. Fresh interior paint, new carpet.

Large corner site with RV parking. Air conditioning/Heat Pump. All bedroom being good sized, plus a cute deck out back

for relaxing from the dining room.
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12928 SE 159th Street Renton, WA 98058 MLS #1373905

$462,400 4 Beds 2.50 Baths 2,280 Sq. Ft. ($203 / sqft)

ACTIVE 10/11/18 Year Built 1979 Days on market: 109
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Price Adjustments

Adjustments

FEATURE VALUE

sqft $2,400

Summary

Actual price $460,000

Total adjustments $2,400

Adjusted comparable price $462,400

Percent change 0.52%
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12821 SE 184th Place Renton, WA 98058 MLS #1361157

$457,100 3 Beds 2.25 Baths 2,220 Sq. Ft. ($206 / sqft)

ACTIVE 9/21/18 Year Built 1972 Days on market: 111

Details

Prop Type: Residential

County: King

Area: 340 - Renton/Benson
Hi

Subdivision: Renton

Full baths: 1.0

3/4 Baths: 1.0

Half baths: 1.0

Lot Size: 7,500

Garages: 2

List date: 9/21/18

Updated: Jan 10, 2019 8:04 AM

List Price: $450,000

Orig list price: $450,000

Taxes: $4,335

School District: Kent

High: Kentridge High

Middle: Meeker Jnr High

Elementary: Carriage Crest
Elem

Features

Appliances Included:
Dishwasher, Microwave,
Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Architecture: Traditional

Basement: Partially Finished

Building Complex Or Project:
Boulevard Lane

Building Information: Built
On Lot

Energy Source: Natural Gas

Exterior: Wood Products

Floor Covering: Vinyl, Wall to
Wall Carpet

Heating Cooling Type:
Forced Air

Interior Features: Dining
Room

Lot Details: Curbs, Paved
Street, Sidewalk

Occupant Name: Bob &
Barabara

Occupant Type: Owner

Parking Type: Carport-
Attached, Garage-Attached

Possession: Closing

Potential Terms: Cash Out,
Conventional, FHA, VA

Power Company: PSE

Roof: Composition

Sewer Company: Soos Creek

Sewer Type: Sewer

Connected

Site Features: Deck, Patio

SqFt Source: Owner

Topography: Level

Water: Public

Water Company: Soos Creek

Water Heater Location:
Basement

Water Heater Type: Gas

Remarks

Boulevard Lane neighborhood.Large open kitchen w/ original tiled backslash & eating space. Partially finished basement
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w/2nd living rm, rec room, small kitchenette & half bath.Plenty of room on the deck for your BBQ(plumbed for gas)
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12821 SE 184th Place Renton, WA 98058 MLS #1361157

$457,100 3 Beds 2.25 Baths 2,220 Sq. Ft. ($206 / sqft)

ACTIVE 9/21/18 Year Built 1972 Days on market: 111
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Price Adjustments

Adjustments

FEATURE VALUE

sqft $3,600

Only 1 car garage on this one, but carport for parking $3,500

Summary

Actual price $450,000

Total adjustments $7,100

Adjusted comparable price $457,100

Percent change 1.58%
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13020 SE 191st Street Renton, WA 98058 MLS #1379070
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